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The menu of Jim's Steakout from Buffalo includes 120 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non {lcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.0
fippetizers

TACO FRIES $9.7
Tries & Sides

STINGER FRIES $10.9
Side Orders

PHILLY FRIES $9.7

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Starters

MOZZ STICKS $9.1
%ids Meals

JR. BURGER $5.7
Bars

GF BROWNIE $4.5
Hot & Cold Subs

BLT SUB 12 $14.6
Brealkfast Baps

1/4LB BACON CHEESEBURGER $9.7

Burgers &amp; Sandwiches

1/4LB BURGER $8.1

Quick Order

MARINARA CUP $1.3
Wilderness Tries

POUTINE FRIES $7.6
Dairy Haven

1/4LB CHEESEBURGER $8.5

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

Uncategorized

STINGER WRAP $8.5

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

CHEESEBURGER SUB 12 $15.1
CHEESEBURGER SUB 6 $9.7
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $4.0
GF RICE CRSPY $3.9
Dipping Sauces

HOT SAUCE DIP $0.8
RANCH DIP $0.8
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Subs

STEAK SUB 12
TUNA SUB 12

Chicken Tingers
2 FINGER SNACK PACK
8 FINGER DINNER

Papa’s Oven Baked Subs

TURKEY SUB 12
TURKEY SUB 6

Sandwiches
/ STEAK HOAGIE 8

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SPICY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE SOUR CREAM
HONEY MUSTARD DIP

Chicken Tinger Subs
CHICKEN FINGER SUB 6

JIMS BLEU SUB 6
STINGER SUB 6

‘Inqredwnu Used
POTATOES

HONEY
SWEET POTATOES

$15.8
$13.4

$9.7
$23.1

$13.4
$9.3

$13.6

$7.3

$8.5

$5.6
$1.2
$0.8

$10.0
$10.3
$12.1

Beverages

BOTTLED GATORADE 200Z
BOTTLED SODA 200Z
BOTTLED TEA 180Z
BOTTLED TROPICANA 1202

Salads

SALAD WIGRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD WICHICKEN FINGERS
SALAD WISTEAK

SALAD WITACO BEEF
SALAD WITUNA

SALAD W/INO MEATS

Hot Subs

BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB 12
SAUSAGE SUB 12

STEAK SUB 6

BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB 6
BLT SUB 6

SAUSAGE SUB 6

Wraps

FINGER WRAP CRISPY

FINGER WRAP GRILLED

&k o
$ BUFFALO WRAP

CRISPY
BUFFALO WRAP GRILLED
BACON RANCH WRAP CRISPY
BACON RANCH WRAP GRILLED
PHILLY WRAP

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$11.4
$11.4
$11.4
$11.4
$11.4
$11.4

$17.0
$14.6
$10.0
$10.9
$9.6
$9.3

$4.2
$4.2

$4.9

$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$6.7
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Dips & Sauces
BOTTLE STEAK SAUCE
BLEU CHEESE CUP

MILD SAUCE DIP

MEDIUM SAUCE DIP
FRANK'S DIP

JIMS BBQ DIP

SBR GARLIC PARMESAN DIP
STEAK SAUCE DIP

12" Hoagies

s STEAK HOAGIE
DELUXE 12

STINGER HOAGIE 12

FRENCHY 12
DIAVLO 12
JEFFERSON 12
TURKEY HOAGIE 12
VEGGIE HOAGIE 12

Cold Subs

TURKEY CLUB 12
HAM SUB 12

HAM TURKEY SUB 12
CHEESE SUB 12
TURKEY CLUB 6
HAM SUB 6

HAM TURKEY SUB 6
TUNA SUB 6

CHEESE SUB 6

CHICKEN HOAGIE 12

$9.7
$1.5
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$1.0

$17.4
$18.9

$19.4
$17.6
$16.8
$17.6
$17.0
$16.5

$15.8
$13.4
$13.4
$13.4
$10.6
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3

8" Hoagies
e CHICKEN HOAGIE 8

STEAK HOAGIE
DELUXE 8

PHILLY 8
STINGER HOAGIE 8
FRENCHY 8

DIAVLO 8
JEFFERSON 8
TURKEY HOAGIE 8
VEGGIE HOAGIE 8

Popular Ttems
STEAK HOAGIE 12
PHILLY 12

12

JIMS BLEU SUB 12
STINGER SUB 12

5 FINGER DINNER
REGULAR FRENCH FRIES
LG FRENCH FRIES

5 MAC BITES

10 MAC BITES

Tacos
-~ LG BEEF TACO
LG CHICKEN TACO
“\_' LG STEAK TACO

TACO IN A BAG

LG TUNA TACO

LG VEG TACO

SM BEEF TACO

CHICKEN FINGER SUB

$13.6

$14.9

$13.1
$15.3
$14.6
$13.5
$13.7
$13.4
$12.1

$17.4
$16.2

$15.7

$16.5
$18.2
$17.0
$4.7
$6.6
$5.3
$8.5

$5.8
$8.5
$8.5
$6.8
$6.1
$5.3
$3.6
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SM CHICKEN TACO $4.9 SM TUNA TACO $3.9
SM STEAK TACO $4.9 SM VEG TACO $3.3
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Opening Hours: o Y J

Wednesday 10:30-00:00
Thursday 10:30-00:00
Friday 10:30-04:00
Saturday 10:30-04:00
Sunday 10:30-00:00
Monday 10:30-00:00
Tuesday 10:30-00:00
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