



https://menulist.menu 92 W. Chippewa St. Buffalo, NY 14202, United States +17168546666,+17168777500 - http://jimssteakout.com/







			40/10
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Quick Order	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0	MARINARA CUP	\$1.3
Appetizers		Wilderness Fries	
TACO FRIES	\$9.7	POUTINE FRIES	\$7.6
Fries & Sides		Dairy Haven	
STINGER FRIES	\$10.9	1/4LB CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5
Side Orders		These Types Of Dishes 1	Are
PHILLY FRIES	\$9.7	Being Served	
Chicken		MEAT	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		Uncategorized	
Starters		STINGER WRAP	\$8.5
MOZZ STICKS	\$9.1	Starters & Salads	
<i>A</i> ()		POTATO CHIPS	
Kids Meals		FRENCH FRIES	
JR. BURGER	\$5.7		
Ø-m-s		Specialties	
Bars		CHEESEBURGER SUB 12	\$15.1
GF BROWNIE	\$4.5	CHEESEBURGER SUB 6	\$9.7
Hot & Cold Subs		Dessert	
BLT SUB 12	\$14.6	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$4.0
Breakfast Baps		GF RICE CRSPY	\$3.9
	<b>#0.7</b>	Oinning Causes	
1/4LB BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.7	Dipping Sauces	
Burgers & Sandwi	ches	HOT SAUCE DIP	\$0.8
All Deliber	00.4	RANCH DIP	\$0.8

\$8.1

1/4LB BURGER

7	
-	1
	11

Subs			Beverages	
STEAK SU	B 12	\$15.8	BOTTLED GATORADE 200Z	\$4.0
TUNA SUB	12	\$13.4	BOTTLED SODA 200Z	\$4.0
			BOTTLED TEA 180Z	\$4.0
Chicken	<b>Fingers</b>		<b>BOTTLED TROPICANA 120Z</b>	\$4.0
2 FINGER	SNACK PACK	\$9.7	_	
8 FINGER I	DINNER	\$23.1	Salads	
			SALAD W/GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.4
Papa's	Oven Baked Sub	3	SALAD WICHICKEN FINGERS	\$11.4
TURKEY S	UB 12	\$13.4	SALAD W/STEAK	\$11.4
TURKEY S	UB 6	\$9.3	SALAD W/TACO BEEF	\$11.4
0 -			SALAD W/TUNA	\$11.4
Sandwi	iches		SALAD W/NO MEATS	\$11.4
	STEAK HOAGIE 8	\$13.6	41 . 0 .	
	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.3	Hot Subs	
	SPICY CHICKEN		BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB 12	\$17.0
	SANDWICH	\$8.5	SAUSAGE SUB 12	\$14.6
			STEAK SUB 6	\$10.0
Side Di	shes		BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB 6	\$10.9
SWEET PC	TATO FRIES	\$5.6	BLT SUB 6	\$9.6
SIDE SOUR	RCREAM	\$1.2	SAUSAGE SUB 6	\$9.3
HONEY MU	JSTARD DIP	\$0.8	(1/ <sub>2-2-2</sub>	
0.	~ 0.1		Wraps	
Chicken	Finger Subs		FINGER WRAP CRISPY	\$4.2
CHICKEN I	FINGER SUB 6	\$10.0	FINGER WRAP GRILLE	D \$4.2
JIMS BLEU	SUB 6	\$10.3	BUFFALO WRAP CRISPY	\$4.9
STINGER S	SUB 6	\$12.1	BUFFALO WRAP GRILLED	\$4.9
Inarodi	ents Used		BACON RANCH WRAP CRISPY	\$4.9
niyi etti			BACON RANCH WRAP GRILLED	\$4.9
Par Care	POTATOES		PHILLY WRAP	\$6.7
of the second second	HONEY			

	Carlo Land
-	

Dips &	Sauces		8" Hoa	gies	
BOTTLE S	TEAK SAUCE	\$9.7		CHICKEN HOAGIE 8	\$13.6
BLEU CHE	ESE CUP	\$1.5	46. 18	STEAK HOAGIE	\$14.9
MILD SAU	CE DIP	\$0.8		DELUXE 8	<b>640</b> 4
MEDIUM S	AUCE DIP	\$0.8	CTINGED	PHILLY 8	\$13.1
FRANK'S	DIP	\$0.8	STINGER I		\$15.3
JIMS BBQ	DIP	\$0.8	FRENCHY	8	\$14.6
SBR GARL	IC PARMESAN DIP	\$0.8	DIAVLO 8		\$13.5
STEAK SA	UCE DIP	\$1.0	JEFFERSO		\$13.7
			TURKEY H		\$13.4
12" Hoa	rgies –		VEGGIE H	OAGIE 8	\$12.1
	CHICKEN HOAGIE 12	\$17.4	Popula	r Items	
39	STEAK HOAGIE DELUXE 12	\$18.9	- Aller	STEAK HOAGIE 12	\$17.4
THE REAL PROPERTY.	STINGER HOAGIE 12	\$19.4		PHILLY 12	\$16.2
FRENCHY	12	\$17.6	1	CHICKEN FINGER SUB	\$15.7
DIAVLO 12		\$16.8	JIMC DI EI	<del></del>	¢1C E
JEFFERSC	N 12	\$17.6	JIMS BLEU		\$16.5
TURKEY H	OAGIE 12	\$17.0	STINGER S		\$18.2
VEGGIE H	OAGIE 12	\$16.5	5 FINGER		\$17.0
0.110	_			FRENCH FRIES	\$4.7
Cold Su	<b>lb3</b>		LG FRENC		\$6.6
TURKEY C	LUB 12	\$15.8	5 MAC BIT		\$5.3
HAM SUB	12	\$13.4	10 MAC BI	IES	\$8.5
HAM TURK	KEY SUB 12	\$13.4	Tacos		
CHEESE S	UB 12	\$13.4	Tucos		4- 0
TURKEY C	LUB 6	\$10.6		LG BEEF TACO	\$5.8
HAM SUB	6	\$9.3		LG CHICKEN TACO	\$8.5
HAM TURK	(EY SUB 6	\$9.3		LG STEAK TACO	\$8.5
TUNA SUB	6	\$9.3	TACO IN A		\$6.8
CHEESE S	UB 6	\$9.3	LG TUNA		\$6.1
			LG VEG TA	ACO	\$5.3
			SM BEEF	ГАСО	\$3.6



SM CHICKEN TACO	\$4.9	SM TUNA TACO	\$3.9
SM STEAK TACO	\$4.9	SM VEG TACO	\$3.3



#### Jim's Steakout

92 W. Chippewa St. Buffalo, NY 14202, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 10:30-00:00 Thursday 10:30-00:00 Friday 10:30-04:00 Saturday 10:30-04:00 Sunday 10:30-00:00 Monday 10:30-00:00 Tuesday 10:30-00:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu